{a Famiglia Sorrento Menu

https://menulist.menu
631 Central Ave, Westfield, United States
(+1)9082322642 - http:/llafamigliasorrento.com

The place from Westfield offers 124 different meals and drinks on the card at an average $10.8. What User likes
about La Famiglia Sorrento:

| just looked after my daughter party from here and the food was very delicious. The employee who delivered the
food took his time to set everything up for us. Everyone loved all food plates, but my favorite was the seafood
plate. | think she called the Zuppa de pesce. | recommend them very!!! Talk to Gina LaFerrara or her mother
Regina. Excellent people, great food, amazing service. read more. In La Famiglia Sorrento, a restaurant with

Italian dishes from Westfield, you can expect typical Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, You
shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the delicate pizza, baked fresh in an traditional manner. In addition, they

serve you tasty seafood meals.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/westfield-2/la-famiglia-sorrento/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/anonym
https://menulist.menu/list/99069031/best-seafood-restaurants-fanwood
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/westfield-2/la-famiglia-sorrento/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/list/28782434/best-pizza-restaurants-scotch-plains
https://menulist.menu/list/92877396/best-pizza-restaurants-fanwood
https://menulist.menu/list/79029346/best-seafood-restaurants-scotch-plains
https://menulist.menu/

{a Famiglia Sorrento Menu

Soups

SOUP OF THE DAY

Sashimi

SPRING MIX

10 most popular

CHICKEN MARSALA

Mains

TURKEY BURGER PLATTER

Burgers

TURKEY BURGER

&tras

GARLIC KNOTS

Wraps

CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP

Sweels

GRANDMA

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders
MOZZARELLA STICKS (7)
Chicken dishes

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

$7.0

$15.0

$13.0

$4.5

$8.0

$18.0

$3.5

$8.0

$8.0

For the small hunger

JALAPENO POPPERS

MEATBALL
Pizza d 2%4cm
SORRENTO

ﬂ [ ] .ﬂ. ll.
CHEESE LASAGNA

Calzone

CALZONE

SAUTEED BROCCOLI
Contorni
SAUTEED BROCCOLI RABE

Burgers & Sandwiches

ANGUS BURGER

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

Soup and Salad

SORRENTO SALAD

Soup & Salad

FAMOUS SALAD

$6.0

$7.5

$10.0

$15.0

$8.5

$4.5

$6.0

$4.5

$11.0

$40.0

$7.0
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Specialty Pies

HAWAIIAN PIE

Popular Ttems
ULTIMATE CHEESESTEAK
Brick Oven Pizza
TOMATO PIE

Hot Subs

ITALIAN HOT DOG

Just For Hids

TURKEY AND CHEESE

Tow Carb Ttems

PEPPERS AND EGG

Specials of the House

SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS

Specialty Subs
ULTIMATE MEATBALL PARM
16" Pizza

FRIED CALAMARI PIZZA

Seafood”

MUSSELS MARINARA

Olives

HOT CHERRY PEPPERS

$9.0

$7.5

$8.0

$7.0

$8.0

$10.0

$17.0

$1.3

Dinners - Segfood

SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO $17.0

Paata Specialities

CAVATELLI BROCCOLI $15.0

VEALE BEEF DISHES

VEAL PARMIGIANA $17.0

Pasta Calering

PENNE WITH SAUSAGE AND
BROCCOLI RABE

CHURRASCO | ROTISSERIE

$15.0

WINGS (7) $8.0
10” Grilled Pizza

BROCCOLI RABE AND SAUSAGE
Pasta - Plain

POTATO GNOCCHI $15.0

"Ruatic” Hot Hoagies

SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA $8.0
Tunch - Pasta Alla
Biba&#39;S

LINGUINI WITH CLAM SAUCE $17.0
Cold 8" Subs

THE MUTZ $9.0
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Hot 8" Subs

VEAL CUTLET PAMIGIANA $9.0

Thin Crust Gourmet Pizza

RED OR WHITE CLAM PIZZA

Restaurant Category

ITALIAN $8.0

Healthy Dishes

PERSONAL WHOLE WHEAT $13.0
PIZZETTA ’
SHRIMP AND PENNE $17.0
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA $8.0
BAKED ZITI $15.0
Sandwiches

CHEESESTEAK $8.0

CHICKEN PESTO $9.0

SHRIMP PO' BOY $10.0
VEAL MARSALA $17.0
VEAL FRANCESE $17.0
VEAL PICCATA $17.0

(] ()

Dishes are prepared with
SHRIMP SCAMPI $17.0
SEAFOOD
CHICKEN

These types of dishes are
being served

MEATBALL

il PARMIGIANA $8.0

o
BB pizzA
~ SALAD

SHRIMP PARMIGIANA $10.0
SHRIMP PARMIGINA $17.0
TILAPIA OR FLOUNDER $17.0
PUTANESCA :
SHRIMP AND TILAPIA OR $18.0
FLOUNDER OREGANATO :
Side dishes
ONION RINGS $4.5
SAUTEED SPINACH $4.5

SIDE OF MARINARA SAUCE (402) $0.8
SIDE OF GRATED PARMESAN

CHEESE $0.8
Starters

CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI RABE $9.0
VEAL AND PEPPERS $9.0
BALSAMIC CHICKEN $8.0
VEAL MILANESE $10.0
ZUPPA DI PESCI $19.0
Uncalegorized

PASTA WITH GARLIC AND OIL $9.0

GLUTEN FREE PERSONAL PIZZA  $10.0
CHICKEN TENDERS (5) $7.0
POTATO AND EGG $7.0
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PASTA WITH VODKA SAUCE $14.0
Chicken
BUFFALO CHICKEN $8.0
GRILLED CHICKEN $15.0
CHICKEN PICCATA $15.0
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA SUPREME $17.0
CHICKEN FRANCESE $15.0
CHICKEN MURPHY $15.0
CAESAR SALAD $7.0
R ITALIAN CHEF $10.0
EREAGI;)OD GOAT $10.0
ANTIPASTO SALAD $12.0
REGINA'S PASSION SALAD $8.0
SIDE SALAD $3.5
TUNA SALAD $8.0
COLESLAW $1.0
fippetizers
GARLIC BREAD $4.5
RICE BALLS (2) $5.0
ZUCCHINI STICKS $7.0
GARLIC SHRIMP (7) $10.0
NEW ZEALAND MUSSELS $11.0
MARINARA (SWEET OR SPICY)
TOMATO BRUSHCETTA $8.0
BAKED CLAMS (8) $9.0
EGGPLANT ROLLATINI $15.0

MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE (3) $4.5

. PERSONAL PIZZA
S8 CHEESE PIZZA
MARGHERITA PIZZA
WHITE PIZZA

MEAT PIZZA

DELUXE PIZZA

VEGGIE PIZZA

BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
SALAD PIZZA

ANTHONY'S PIZZA

Pasta

PASTA MARINARA
PASTA ALFREDO
PASTA BOLOGNESE

SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALL OR
SAUSAGE (3)

TORTELLINI WITH PANCETTA AND
PEAS

CHEESE RAVIOLI MARINARA (5)

CHEESE RAVIOLI WITH MELTED
MOZZARELLA

STUFFED SHELLS MARINARA (5)
MANICOTTI MARINARA (3)

MANICOTTI MARINARA WITH
MELTED MOZZARELLA

$8.0

$9.0
$14.0
$14.0

$13.0

$16.0
$13.0
$14.0

$13.0
$13.0

$14.0
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STROMBOLI $7.5
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