



https://menulist.menu 631 Central Ave, Westfield, United States (+1)9082322642 - http://lafamigliasorrento.com









The place from Westfield offers 124 different *meals and drinks on the card* at an average \$10.8. What <u>User</u> likes about La Famiglia Sorrento:

I just looked after my daughter party from here and the food was very delicious. The employee who delivered the food took his time to set everything up for us. Everyone loved all food plates, but my favorite was the seafood plate. I think she called the Zuppa de pesce. I recommend them very!!! Talk to Gina LaFerrara or her mother Regina. Excellent people, great food, amazing service. read more. In La Famiglia Sorrento, a restaurant with Italian dishes from Westfield, you can expect typical Italian cuisine, including classics like pizza and pasta, You shouldn't miss the opportunity to try the delicate pizza, baked fresh in an traditional manner. In addition, they serve you tasty seafood meals.



Soups		For the small hunger	
SOUP OF THE DAY		JALAPENO POPPERS	\$6.0
Sashimi		Crêpevariationen	
SPRING MIX	\$7.0	MEATBALL	\$7.5
10 most popular		Pizza á 24cm	
CHICKEN MARSALA	\$15.0	SORRENTO	\$10.0
Mains		Primi Piatti	
TURKEY BURGER PLATTER	\$13.0	CHEESE LASAGNA	\$15.0
Burgers		Calzone	
TURKEY BURGER	\$4.5	CALZONE	\$8.5
Extras		Vegetables	
GARLIC KNOTS		SAUTÉED BROCCOLI	\$4.5
Wraps		Contorni	
CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP	\$8.0	SAUTEED BROCCOLI RABE	\$6.0
Sweets		Burgers & Sandwiches	
GRANDMA	\$18.0	ANGUS BURGER	\$4.5
Starters & Salads		Seafood Dishes	
FRENCH FRIES	\$3.5	FRIED CALAMARI	\$11.0
Side Orders		Soup and Salad	
MOZZARELLA STICKS (7)	\$8.0	SORRENTO SALAD	\$40.0
Chicken dishes		Soup & Salad	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	\$8.0	FAMOUS SALAD	\$7.0

HOT CHERRY PEPPERS



Specialty Pies HAWAIIAN PIE		Dinners - Seafood SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO	\$17.0
Popular Items		Pasta Specialities	
ULTIMATE CHEESESTEAK	\$9.0	CAVATELLI BROCCOLI	\$15.0
Brick Oven Pizza		VEAL & BEEF DISHES	
TOMATO PIE		VEAL PARMIGIANA	\$17.0
Hot Subs		Pasta Catering	
ITALIAN HOT DOG	\$7.5	PENNE WITH SAUSAGE AND BROCCOLI RABE	\$15.0
Just For Kids		CHURRASCO ROTISS	RERIE.
TURKEY AND CHEESE	\$8.0	WINGS (7)	\$8.0
Low Carb Items		10" Grilled Pizza	
PEPPERS AND EGG	\$7.0	BROCCOLI RABE AND SAUSAGE	
Specials of the House		Oasta Olain	
SAUSAGE AND PEPPERS	\$8.0	Pasta - Plain POTATO GNOCCHI	\$15.0
Specialty Subs			,
ULTIMATE MEATBALL PARM	\$10.0	"Rustic" Hot Hoagies SAUSAGE PARMIGIANA	\$8.0
16" Pizza			Ψ0.0
FRIED CALAMARI PIZZA		Lunch - Pasta Alla Biba'S	
Seafood*		LINGUINI WITH CLAM SAUCE	\$17.0
MUSSELS MARINARA	\$17.0	Cold 8" Subs	
Olives		THE MUTZ	\$9.0
	44.6		

\$1.3



Hot 8" 8	Subs		These types of dishes are	
VEAL CUT	LET PAMIGIANA	\$9.0	being served	
Thin Cr	ust Gourmet Piz	za	MEATBALL PARMIGIANA	\$8.0
RED OR W	HITE CLAM PIZZA		PIZZA SALAD	
Restau	rant Category		G/12/13	
ITALIAN		\$8.0	Seafood	
ITALIAN		Ψ0.0	SHRIMP PARMIGIANA	\$10.0
Healthy	ı Diahea		SHRIMP PARMIGINA	\$17.0
•	L WHOLE WHEAT	\$13.0	TILAPIA OR FLOUNDER PUTANESCA	\$17.0
SHRIMP AI	ND PENNE	\$17.0	SHRIMP AND TILAPIA OR FLOUNDER OREGANATO	\$18.0
Pasta a	l Forno / Baked	Pasta	Side dishes	
EGGPLAN [*]	T PARMIGIANA	\$8.0	ONION RINGS	\$4.5
BAKED ZIT	п	\$15.0	SAUTEED SPINACH	\$4.5
			SIDE OF MARINARA SAUCE (40Z)	\$0.8
Sandwi	iches		SIDE OF GRATED PARMESAN	·
	CHEESESTEAK	\$8.0	CHEESE	\$0.8
	CHICKEN PESTO	\$9.0		
-	SHRIMP PO' BOY	\$10.0	Starters	
			CHICKEN AND BROCCOLI RABE	\$9.0
Veal			VEAL AND PEPPERS	\$9.0
VEAL MAR	SALA	\$17.0	BALSAMIC CHICKEN	\$8.0
VEAL FRA	NCESE	\$17.0	VEAL MILANESE	\$10.0
VEAL PICC	CATA	\$17.0	ZUPPA DI PESCI	\$19.0
Dishes o	are prepared wi	th	Uncategorized	

SHRIMP SCAMPI \$17.0 PASTA WITH GARLIC AND OIL \$9.0

SEAFOOD GLUTEN FREE PERSONAL PIZZA \$10.0

CHICKEN CHICKEN TENDERS (5) \$7.0

POTATO AND EGG \$7.0

MEATBALLS OR SAUSAGE (3)

PASTA WIT	TH VODKA SAUCE	\$14.0	Pizza
Chicken	•		PERSONAL PIZZA \$8.0
auate		40.0	CHEESE PIZZA
	BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$8.0	MARGHERITA PIZZA
	GRILLED CHICKEN	\$15.0	WHITE PIZZA
	CHICKEN PICCATA	\$15.0	MEAT PIZZA
CHICKEN	PARMIGIANA SUPREME	\$17.0	DELUXE PIZZA
CHICKEN	FRANCESE	\$15.0	VEGGIE PIZZA
CHICKEN	MURPHY	\$15.0	BUFFALO CHICKEN PIZZA
0 1 1			SALAD PIZZA
Salads			ANTHONY'S PIZZA
and pro-	CAESAR SALAD	\$7.0	
PALL OF	ITALIAN CHEF	\$10.0	Pasta
	THE GOOD GOAT SALAD	\$10.0	PASTA MARINARA \$9.0
ANTIPAST	O SALAD	\$12.0	PASTA ALFREDO \$14.0
REGINA'S	PASSION SALAD	\$8.0	PASTA BOLOGNESE \$14.0
SIDE SALA	AD	\$3.5	SPAGHETTI AND MEATBALL OR SAUSAGE (3) \$13.0
TUNA SAL	AD	\$8.0	TORTELLINI WITH PANCETTA AND \$16.0
COLESLA	N	\$1.0	PEAS
			CHEESE RAVIOLI MARINARA (5) \$13.0
Appetiz			CHEESE RAVIOLI WITH MELTED \$14.0
	GARLIC BREAD	\$4.5	STUFFED SHELLS MARINARA (5) \$13.0
	RICE BALLS (2)	\$5.0	MANICOTTI MARINARA (3) \$13.0
	ZUCCHINI STICKS	\$7.0	MANICOTTI MARINARA WITH \$14.0
GARLIC SI	HRIMP (7)	\$10.0	MELTED MOZZARELLA
	AND MUSSELS (SWEET OR SPICY)	\$11.0	
TOMATO E	BRUSHCETTA	\$8.0	
BAKED CL	.AMS (8)	\$9.0	
EGGPLAN	T ROLLATINI	\$15.0	

\$4.5



STROMBOLI

\$7.5



La Famiglia Sorrento

631 Central Ave, Westfield, United States

Opening Hours:

